
Date 

01/02/2024 
02/02/2024 
03/02/2024 
05/02/2024 
06/02/2024 
07/02/2024 
08/02/2024 
09/02/2024 
10/02/2024 
12/02/2024 
13/02/2024 
15/02/2024 

16/02/2024 

17/02/2024 

19/02/2024 

20/02/2024 

21/02/2024 

22/02/2024 

23/02/2024 

JAGDISH NANDAN COLLEGE, MADHUBANI 

Online classes by Google Meet (01/02/2024 to 23/02/2024) 

AK: -Dr. Arshad Khan 

Department of English 

Semester-ll(MJC) 

CP: - Dr. Chhotu Paswan 

Topic(11:00-11:50) 

TIME TABLE 

Plato's Republic (C.P.) 
Plato's Republic (C.P.) 
Plato's Republic (C.P.) 
Plato's Republic (C.P.) 
Plato's Republic (C.P.) 
Plato's Republic (C.P.) 
Plato's Republic (C.P.) 
Plato's Republic (C.P.) 
Plato's Republic (C.P.) 
Plato's Republic (C.P.) 
Plato's Republic (C.P.) 

Aristotle's Poetics (C.P.) 

Aristotle's Poetics (C.P.) 

Aristotle's Poetics (C.P.) 

Aristotle's Poetics (C.P.) 

Aristotle's Poetics (C.P.) 

Aristotle's Poetics (C.P.) 

Aristotle's Poetics (C.P.) 

Aristotle's Poetics (C.P.) 

3/· DÊ-24 

Semester-ll(MJC) 
Topic(12:00-12:50) 

Homer's lliad (A.K.) 
Homer's liad (A.K.) 
Homer's liad (A.K.) 
Homer's Iliad (A.K.) 
Homer's Iliad (A.K.) 
Homer's lliad (A.K.) 
Homer's Iliad (A.K.) 
Homer's liad (A.K.) 
Homer's lliad (A.K.) 
Homer's lliad (A.K.) 
Homer's lliad (A.K.) 

Sophocles' Oedipus the 
King (A.K.) 

Sophocles' Oedipus the 
King (A.K.) 

Sophocles' Oedipus the 
King (A.K.) 

Sophocles' Oedipus the 
King (A.K.) 

Sophocles' Oedipus fhe 
King (A.K.) 

Sophocles' Oedipus fhe 
King (A.K.) 

Sophocles' Oedipus the 
King (A.K.) 

Sophocles' Oedipus he 
King (A.K.) 

Principal 
JN. COLLEGE 

Madhubani 

Semester-ll(MDC/IDC) 
Topic(1:00-1:50) 
Plautus' Pot of Gold (C.P.) 
Plautus' Pot of Gold (C.P.) 
Plautus' Pot of Gold (C.P.) 
Plautus' Pot of Gold (C.P.) 
Plautus' Pot of Gold (C.P.) 
Plautus' Pot of Gold (C.P.) 
Plautus' Pot of Gold (C.P.) 
Plautus' Pot of Gold (C.P.) 
Plautus' Pot of Gold (C.P.) 
Plautus' Pot of Gold (C.P.) 
Plautus' Pot of Gold (C.P.) 

Holy Bible: The Book of Job 
(A.K.) 

Holy Bible: The Book of Job 
(A.K.) 

Holy Bible: The Book of Job 
(A.K.) 

Holy Bible: The Book of Job 
(A.K.) 

Holy Bible: The Book of Job 
(A.K.) 

Holy Bible: The Book of Job 
(A.K.) 

Holy Bible: The Book of Job 

(A.K.) 
Holy Bible: The Book of Job 

(A.K.) 

Dr. Arshad Khan 

Department of English 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

