JAGDISH NANDAN COLLEGE, MADHUBANI

Department of English

Online classes by Google Meet (01/02/2024 to 23/02/2024)

TIME TABLE

	Semester-II(MJC)	Semester-II(MJC)	Semester-II(MDC/IDC)
Date	Topic(11:00-11:50)	Topic(12:00-12:50)	Topic(1:00-1:50)
01/02/2024	Plato's Republic (C.P.)	Homer's Iliad (A.K.)	Plautus' Pot of Gold (C.
02/02/2024	Plato's Republic (C.P.)	Homer's Iliad (A.K.)	Plautus' Pot of Gold (C
03/02/2024	Plato's Republic (C.P.)	Homer's Iliad (A.K.)	Plautus' Pot of Gold (C
05/02/2024	Plato's Republic (C.P.)	Homer's Iliad (A.K.)	Plautus' Pot of Gold (C
06/02/2024	Plato's Republic (C.P.)	Homer's Iliad (A.K.)	Plautus' Pot of Gold (C
07/02/2024	Plato's Republic (C.P.)	Homer's Iliad (A.K.)	Plautus' Pot of Gold (C.
08/02/2024	Plato's Republic (C.P.)	Homer's Iliad (A.K.)	Plautus' Pot of Gold (C.
09/02/2024	Plato's Republic (C.P.)	Homer's Iliad (A.K.)	Plautus' Pot of Gold (C.
10/02/2024	Plato's Republic (C.P.)	Homer's Iliad (A.K.)	Plautus' Pot of Gold (C.
12/02/2024	Plato's Republic (C.P.)	Homer's Iliad (A.K.)	Plautus' Pot of Gold (C.
13/02/2024	Plato's Republic (C.P.)	Homer's Iliad (A.K.)	Plautus' Pot of Gold (C.
15/02/2024	Aristotle's Poetics (C.P.)	Sophocles' Oedipus The	Holy Bible: The Book of
	(cir.)	King (A.K.)	(A.K.)
16/02/2024	Aristotle's Poetics (C.P.)	Sophocles' Oedipus The	Holy Bible: The Book of
	(3.1.1)	King (A.K.)	(A.K.)
17/02/2024	Aristotle's Poetics (C.P.)	Sophocles' Oedipus the	Holy Bible: The Book of
	(0.1.1)	King (A.K.)	(A.K.)
19/02/2024	Aristotle's Poetics (C.P.)	Sophocles' Oedipus The	Holy Bible: The Book of
	(51.5)	King (A.K.)	(A.K.)
20/02/2024	Aristotle's Poetics (C.P.)	Sophocles' Oedipus The	Holy Bible: The Book of
	,	King (A.K.)	(A.K.)
21/02/2024	Aristotle's Poetics (C.P.)	Sophocles' Oedipus The	Holy Bible: The Book of
		King (A.K.)	(A.K.)
22/02/2024	Aristotle's Poetics (C.P.)	Sophocles' Oedipus The	Holy Bible: The Book of
		King (A.K.)	(A.K.)
23/02/2024	Aristotle's Poetics (C.P.)	Sophocles' Oedipus The	Holy Bible: The Book of
		King (A.K.)	(A.K.)
			, , ,

AK: - Dr. Arshad Khan

CP: - Dr. Chhotu Paswan

Dr. Arshad Khan

Department of English

Principal

J N. COLLEGE

Madhubani